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MIESIĘCZNY WPŁYW ZAMÓWIEŃ W TYS. PACZEK 
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TANNE [’000 M3] 2024.01-2025.03
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STYCZEŃ – MARZEC 2025

+55,6 MPLN 

+34,2 MPLN

+34,1 MPLN

ZMIANA r/r

SPRZEDAŻ 
BRUTTO

EBIT

EBITDA

328,6 MPLN

35,7 MPLN
10,9 %

49,6 MPLN        
15,1 %

WYKONANIE 01-03’25

Tanne zewn.: 45,2 MPLN/66 m3 

273,0 MPLN 

WYKONANIE 01-03’24

Tanne zewn.: 34,2 MPLN/45 m3

1,5 MPLN
0,5 %

15,5 MPLN     
5,7 %

Tys. paczek: 1.416 (+13,4% r/r)

Cena / paczka: -5,0% r/r
Tys. paczek: 1.249

+11,0 MPLN
(168% marża, 173% 
ilość)
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KWIECIEŃ 2024 – MARZEC 2025

+69,9 MPLN 

+74,0 MPLN

+74,5 MPLN

ZMIANA r/r

SPRZEDAŻ 
BRUTTO

EBIT

EBITDA

1 100,5 MPLN

71,5 MPLN
6,5 %

127,3 MPLN         
11,6 %

WYKONANIE 4’24-3’25

Tanne zewn.: 155,9 MPLN/219 m3 

1 030,7 MPLN 

WYKONANIE 4’23-3’24

Tanne zewn.: 115,4 MPLN/140 m3

-2,5 MPLN
-0,2 %

52,8 MPLN     
5,1 %

Tys. paczek: 4.954 (+3,2% r/r)

Cena / paczka: -7,3% r/r
Tys. paczek: 4.799

+40,5 MPLN
(168% marża, 173% 
ilość)
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WSKAŹNIK ZADŁUŻENIA [MPLN] 
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